1-800-MAGLOCK  (1-800-624-5625) • www.securitron.com
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
MAGNALOCK SERIES
MODEL 34R
MODEL 32
MODEL 62
MODEL 82 MODEL 34
• SECURITY TECHNOLOGY FOR THE 21ST CENTURY

M32-12           Magnalock Model 32 12VDC
M32-24           Magnalock Model 32 24VDC
HOW TO ORDER
PART#         DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
M34              Magnalock Model 34
M34R           Magnalock Model 34 Recessed
9 3/4” x 1 3/4” x 1 1/8”     [248mm x 44mm x 29mm]
10 9/16” x 1 1/2” x 1 1/8”    [264mm x 38mm x 29mm]
6 3/8” x 1 7/16” x 7/16”     [162mm x 36mm x 11mm]
1-800-MAGLOCK  (1-800-624-5625) • www.securitron.com
6
ELECTROMAGNETIC LOCKS
MAGNALOCK SERIES
MODEL 62
MODEL 82SC  APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT FEATURES
PRODUCT FEATURES
MODEL 62 APPLICATIONS
Model 62 increases holding power to 1,200 pounds, appropriate for exterior and
perimeter doors through which criminals could gain entrance to cause substan-
tial economic loss. Entry cannot be forced without special tools, or before the
door and frame actually give way. Model 62 is also available with the “G” option,
which adds a universal conduit fitting for outdoor installations or surface-wired
installations on concrete filled door frames.
HOLDING FORCE
1,200 lbs. [546 Kg.]
CURRENT DRAW and VOLTAGE
250 mA at 12 VDC; or 125 mA at 24 VDC
DIMENSIONS
Magnet:  8" x 3”x 1 3/4”          [203mm x 76mm x 44mm]
Strike:      6” x  2 3/4” x 1/2”     [152mm x 70mm x 13mm]
MODEL 82SC
HOLDING FORCE
1,800 lbs. [818 Kg.]
CURRENT DRAW and VOLTAGE
350 mA at 12 VDC; or 175 mA at 24 VDC
DIMENSIONS
Magnet:  12" x 3" x 1 3/4”      [305mm x 76mm x 44mm]
Strike:      9 1/2” x  2 3/4” x 1/2”   [241mm x 70mm x 13mm]
Model 82SC is the largest and most powerful Magnalock, delivering 1,800 pounds
holding force to stop determined intruders who will often employ special tools in
their effort to gain entry. Model 82SC is preferred by prisons and detention facili-
ties, and also functions best on large, high security gates.
• Instant  release circuit—no residual magnetism
• Surface mounts easily with a minimum of tools
• Fully sealed electronics—tamper proof & weather proof
• Mounted using steel machine screws into blind finishing nuts
• Architectural brushed stainless steel finish (US32D/630)
• All ferrous metal surfaces plated to MIL specification
• Hardware accessories available to configure any opening type
   include mounting brackets, housings and dress covers
• Ten feet [3.05m] of jacketed, stranded conductor
• Automatic dual voltage—no field adjustment required
• UL Listed
• Instant  release circuit—no residual magnetism
• Surface mounts easily with a minimum of tools
• Fully sealed electronics—tamper proof & weather proof
• Mounted using steel machine screws into blind finishing nuts
• Architectural brushed stainless steel finish (US32D/630)
• All ferrous metal surfaces plated to MIL specification
• Hardware accessories available to configure any opening type
   include mounting brackets, housings and dress covers
• Ten feet [3.05m] of jacketed, stranded conductor
• Automatic dual voltage—no field adjustment required
• UL Listed
L
H
W
W
L
H
PART#            DESCRIPTION
HOW TO ORDER
M62                 Magnalock Model 62